St. Ambrose’s

ALTAR SERVER’S ROTA

Week beginning:
Monday, May 6"
Monday,May 13"
Monday, May 20™
Monday, May 27"
Monday, June 3™
Monday, June 10th
Monday, June 17%
Monday, June 24™"
Monday, July 1%
Monday, July 81"

Monday, July 15%

Josh Kuruvilla

G. Broscritto

Finn Robinson
James Vessey
Thomas Barnbrook
A. Czapla

Josh Kuruvilla
Max Conway

Finn Robinson
James Vessey

Thomas Barnbrook

Kidderminster

SUMMER TERM 2019

Edward Martin
Aidan O’ Reilly
Thomas Wright
Luke Vessey
Luca Barry
Max Conway
Edward Martin
Aidan O’ Reilly
Thomas Wright
Luke Vessey

Luca Barry

Please be very careful to see both the parish and the school newsletters so
that you don’t miss your week for Altar Serving. Please remember the
weekend Masses; Sunday 11 am & 6 pm.

It is very important that we honour Our Lord in the Mass and the Altar
Servers play a central part in this worship. We have a good reputation for
providing excellent and regular Altar Servers, and I hope that you will
ALL help us to maintain this.

Thank you for all the work that you do. God bless you and your family.

Fr. Douglas Lamb.
Parish Priest



